



REVISIONS			
ZONE	REV.	DESCRIPTION	CHECKED BY
C4	2	BACKNUT T-6111 ADDED	MAB

ITEM	PART No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	11356	ELBOW, PUSH FIT, 90°, 6 mm M/F	2
2	11374	SCREW, M3 X 12, PAN, BRASS	1
3	11375	NUT, M3, BRASS	2
4	11376	WASHER, M3, PLAIN, BRASS	1
5	12577	VARIABLE AREA FLOW METER 50-500 ML/M 0.12 USG/M	1
6	12596	PLATE, FLOWMETER SPACING	1
7	12597	ADAPTER, 1/8 BSPT (M) TO 6 mm PUSH FIT (F), INTERNAL HEX	2
8	12664	PANEL, SINGLE CONTROL BOX, FOLDED STEEL (GREY)	1
9	12665	SCREW, 2BA X 3/8", BS57 A2 S/S	2
10	6187	WASHER, 2BA, LOCK, EXTERNAL	2
11	6512	WASHER M5x12x1 A2 S/S	2
12	GE038	STRAIGHT FITTING, NYLON, 16mm	1
13	MO006	GROMMET, 15.9 mm	1
14	ST003	GLOBE, 12V 5W	1
15	ST004	LAMP ASSEMBLY	1
16	ST005	SWITCH, TOGGLE, 10A 250VAC	1
17	T-6111	NUT, CABLE GLAND, IM16	1
18	UFD48	SCREW, SELF TAP, 6-20 x 3/8" ZP	1

MICRON GROUP
 BROMYARD INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, BROMYARD, HEREFORDSHIRE, HR7 4HS
 TEL: 01885 482397 FAX: 01885 483043

TITLE: **ASSEMBLY, PANEL, SINGLE CONTROL BOX**

UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES:
 DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
 0.0.....±0.5
 0.00.....±0.02

DO NOT SCALE

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

DRAWN BY: **M BOTFIELD** DATE: **27/11/2020**

MATERIAL: **Material <not specified>**

FINISH:

WEIGHT: 296.4296.4

SCALE: 1:2 SIZE: A3 SHEET 1 OF 1

REVISION: **02**

PART NO. **12707**

PROJECT: **ENVIROMIST**